UCC FINANCING STATEMENT OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		9.45				
ALABAMA GAS CORPORA 605 RICHARD ARRINGTO BIRMINGHAM, AL 35203		20120426000144560 1/2 \$38.45 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 04/26/2012 02:26:38 PM FILED/CERT				
DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one de la. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ebtor name (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or co	mbine names			· - · · · - · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME MELISSA	MI	IDDLE N	AME	SUFFIX	
ELLIOTT 1c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	Si	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR	
5276 BIRDSONG RD	BIRMINGHAM		-	35242-3301	US	
ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGA		1		NIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR						
	•		IDDLE N	IAME	SUFFIX	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 2c. MAILING ADDRESS	FIRST NAME CITY		TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTR	
2b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	CITY	S		POSTAL CODE NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	COUNTR	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGATION DEBTOR 2. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNER	CITY ANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORG	SANIZATION 2g				
2c. MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	CITY ANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORG	SANIZATION 2g party name (3a or 3b)		NIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGATION 2a. TYPE OF ORGATION 2a. TYPE OF ORGATION 2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA GAS CORPORATION 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	CITY ANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORG	SANIZATION 29 party name (3a or 3b)	DDLE N	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any		
2c. MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGATION 25 ORGANIZATION 26 ORGANIZATION 26 ORGANIZATION 26 ORGANIZATION 27 ORGANIZATION 27 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 36 ORGANIZATION'S NAME ALABAMA GAS CORPORATION 27 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 37 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 38 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 39 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 39 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 30 ORGANIZATION'S NA	CITY ANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGE of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured FIRST NAME	SANIZATION 29 party name (3a or 3b) Mi	DDLE N	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any	SUFFIX	
2c. MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGATION 20 ORGANIZATION 20 ORGANIZATION 20 ORGANIZATION 20 ORGANIZATION 20 ORGANIZATION 20 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 20 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 20 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 20 ORGANIZATION'S NAME 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY ANIZATION 2f. JURISDICTION OF ORG of ASSIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured FIRST NAME CITY	SANIZATION 29 party name (3a or 3b) Mi	DDLE N	NIZATIONAL ID #, if any NAME POSTAL CODE	SUFFIX	

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME						
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX				
ELLIOTT	MELISSA				(a) 	111111111111111111111111111111111111111
0.MISCELLANEOUS:			20 Sh 04	1204260 elby Cr /26/20	00144560 2/2 \$38 ity Judge of Prob 12 02:26:38 PM FI	.45 ate, AL LED/CERT
4 ADDITIONAL DEDECTION OF					IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
1. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT 11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrevi	ate or combine nan	nes		
R						
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME			MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COLINEDY
				SIAIE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
ADD'L INFO ORGANIZAT		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGAN	IIZATION	11g. OR	GANIZATIONAL ID#, if any	/
DEBTOR				<u> </u>		N
2. ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RTY'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name	(12a or 12b)			
RICK THOMASON PLUI	MBING					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE NAME		SUFFIX
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY				
276 BIRDSONG RD		BIRMINGHAM		STATE	35242-3301	COUNTRY
collateral, or is filed as a fixture filing fixture filing. Description of real estate: 5276 BIRDSONG RD BIRMINGHAM, AL 35242-3301 egal Description PRIMARY LOT 40 SUNNY MEDECTION 14 TOWNSHIP 19S MAP BOOK 9 MAP PAGE 1	ADOWS 2 ND SECTOR	16. Additional collateral descrip	tion:			

Debtor is a TRANSMITTING UTILITY

Filed in connection with a Manufactured-Home Transaction — effective 30 years

Filed in connection with a Public-Finance Transaction — effective 30 years